

Date: November 6, 2018

To,
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051,
Script Code – ADSL

To,
Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001
Script Code: 532875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Intimation pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

In compliances with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith is the copy of the Newspaper Publication of the Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018 of the Company in Business Standard (English Language) and Nava Kaal (Marathi Language)

Kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Yours faithfully,
For Allied Digital Services Limited


CS Neha Bagla
Company Secretary



FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Business Standard

TUESDAY, 6 NOVEMBER 2018



ALLIED DIGITAL SERVICES LIMITED

(CIN:L72200MH1995PLC085488)

Regd. Office: Premises No.13A, 13th Floor, Earnest House, Back Bay Reclamation, NCPA Road, Block III, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
Tel : 022-66816400; Website : www.allieddigital.net; Email : cs@allieddigital.net / investors@allieddigital.net

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Year Ended (Audited)	
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Standalone	Consolidated
		30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	31.03.2018
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,832	1,928	6,050	5,453	7,810	22,894
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	118	175	194	366	1,330	2,227
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	118	175	194	366	1,007	1,903
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	83	58	136	203	498	998
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	92	48	140	242	533	1,094
6	Equity Share Capital	2,510	2,510	2,510	2,510	2,510	2,510
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)						
	Basic :	0.17	0.12	0.28	0.48	0.99	1.998
	Diluted :	0.17	0.12	0.28	0.48	0.99	1.998

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg. 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website www.allieddigital.net
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 05, 2018

Place: Mumbai
Date : November 05, 2018

For Allied Digital Services Limited
Sd/-
CS Neha Bagla
Company Secretary

नवाकाळ

मंगळवार ६ नोव्हेंबर २०१८



अलाइड डिजिटल सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेड

(सीआयएन : L72200MH1995PLC085488)

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : प्रिमायर्स नं. १३९, १३ वा मजला, अर्सेट हाऊस, बँकवे रिकलेमेशन, एमपीएच मार्ग, ब्लॉक ३, नॉर्मन पॉइंट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२१.
 दूर : ०२२-६६८११४०० वेबसाइट - www.allieddigital.net ई-मेल : cs@allieddigital.net/investors@allieddigital.net

दि. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही व सहामाहीकरिताच्या
 स्थायी व एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

अ. क्र.	तपशील	स्थायी		एकत्रित		वर्षाखेरी (लेखापरीक्षित)	
		तिमाही अखेर		तिमाही अखेर		स्थायी	एकत्रित
		३०.०९.२०१८	३०.०९.२०१७	३०.०९.२०१८	३०.०९.२०१७	३०.०९.२०१८	३१.०३.२०१८
१	परिचालनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१,८३२	१,९२८	६,०५०	५,४५३	७,८१०	२२,८९४
२	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)						
	(कर, अपवादात्मक व/वा विशेष बाबीपूर्वी)	११८	१७५	१९४	३६६	१,३३०	२,२२७
३	करपूर्वी कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)						
	(अपवादात्मक व/वा विशेष बाबीपरश्चात)	११८	१७५	१९४	३६६	१,००७	१,९०३
४	करपरश्चात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)						
	(अपवादात्मक व/वा विशेष बाबीपरश्चात)	८३	५८	१३६	२०३	४९८	१९८
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न						
	(कालावधीकरिता (करपरश्चात) (नफा/(तोटा)						
	अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरश्चात) समाविष्ट)						
६	समभाग भांडवल	९२	४८	१४०	१४२	५३३	१,०९४
७	उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (प्रत्येकी ₹ ५/-)	२,५१०	२,५१०	२,५१०	२,५१०	२,५१०	२,५१०
	(अखंडित व खंडित परिचालनाकरिता)						
	उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (प्रत्येकी ₹ ५/-)						
	मूलमूल:	०.१७	०.१२	०.२८	०.४८	०.९९	१,९९८
	सोप्याकृत:	०.१७	०.१२	०.२८	०.४८	०.९९	१,९९८

टीपा :

- वरील तपशील हा सेबी (सूचिबद्धता अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन, २०१५ च्या खिनियमन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या अहवालाच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपाचा सारांश आहे. सदर निकालाचे संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व www.bseindia.com वर तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.allieddigital.net वरही उपलब्ध आहे.
- वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनरावलोकन करण्यात आले अमून संचालक मंडळाद्वारे त्यांच्या दि. ०५ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८ रोजी पार घडलेल्या सभेत मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे.

अलाइड डिजिटल सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेडकरिता
 सही/-
 सौम्य नेहा बागला
 कंपनी सचिव

ठिकाण : मुंबई
 दिनांक : ०५ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८